
FINAL SCORES

Saturday Sunday Total

Dave Braykovich & Marc Dull 64 70 134

Gary Cona & Drew Downs 67 68 135

Kenny Davis & Tim Keeney 67 68 135

Bill Moore & Matt Jackson 66 71 137

Bruce Cumbess & Greg Ellis 68 69 137

Ryan Herrin & Ricky Lee 68 72 140

Chase Gill & Kevin Hyman 71 69 140

Steve Maddox & Tony Hardgraves 68 73 141

Ryan Bates & Jimmy Nelson 69 72 141

Billy Cusic & Cole Mitchell 70 73 143

Shane Willis & Mike Cole 71 72 143

Jimmy Morris & Ricky Knight 71 72 143

Eric Burton & Bill Watson 73 70 143

Jeff Fleeman & Evan Fleeman 70 75 145

David Joyner & Tom McLaughlin 76 74 150

Kris Pennewell & Mark Pennewell 71 80 151

Clay Gard & Beau Mears 74 77 151

Jeremy Lazanowski & Mike Cascioli 75 77 152

Kevin Anderson & Geno Hess 76 76 152

Robby Molony & Mark Jerkins 75 79 154

Kyle Jenkins & Paul Weaver 77 78 155

Jeff Jackson & Phil Lawson 76 80 156

Richard Krakowski & Keith Hensel 80 77 157

Jim Maskas & Rick Cecil 71 WD WD

Saturday Sunday Total

Jeff Schmucker & Bill Vollmar 69 73 142

Cody Elms & Brandon Baggette 70 73 143

Randy Clark & Mickey Etherton 75 70 145

Steve Ready & Jason Crawford 71 75 146

Brad Mashburn & Gary England 76 70 146

Ryan Smith & Todd Kotny 69 79 148

Jack Myers & Al Stranahan 73 76 149

Tim Motil & Tommy Thompson 78 72 150

Brett Barnhardt & Chad Barnhardt 76 75 151

Lance Penn & Alex Penn 77 74 151

Justin Young & Chris Leverett 72 80 152

Todd Wall & Lee Wall 74 78 152

Jeremy Schleicher & Ricky Brown 76 76 152

Dave Norka & Drew Gillan 76 77 153

Al Robinson & Wayne Fugett 74 80 154

Arnie Lane & Tommy Principato 75 81 156

Gino Reed & Quinn Reed 78 78 156

Gow Fields & Clark Degroat 77 80 157

Scott Johnson & Jeff Johnson 78 80 158

Danny Daniels & Dave Mahoney 79 79 158

Rick Bairley & Dan Colussi 80 79 159

Dennis Davis & Garrison Lowe 79 81 160

Josh Wiese & Brad Johnson 75 86 161

Rick Moser & Rick Brauckmuller 80 84 164

Championship Flight

First Flight
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FINAL SCORES

Saturday Sunday Total

Tracy Kirkpatrick & Tony Mongiello 67 78 145

Steve Beck & Tom Bowles 73 73 146

Ken Grooms & Tom Prickett 74 72 146

Steve Morgan & Jerry Williams 71 76 147

Michael Kirkland & Mark Ginn 76 71 147

Mike Gilbert & Joe Hoggard 75 73 148

Ben Darby & Tim Darby 76 72 148

Rick Harrison & Tim Best 76 72 148

Donovan Tinsley & Chad McDonald 76 74 150

Pete Almazan & Herb Dixon 80 71 151

Rick Sansing & Jamie Sansing 73 79 152

Eddie Hammerberg & Stacey Hoskins 75 77 152

Mark Aycock & Scott Piney 74 78 152

Brent Sellers & Cole Gard 76 76 152

Russell Lee & Steve Luster 77 75 152

Greg Chambless & Ryan Chambless 74 79 153

Garry Edwards & Ed Dale 75 79 154

Ron Britt & Dave Glandt 76 80 156

Valse Johnson & Joe Sanders 82 75 157

Troy Allen & Scott Laing 82 77 159

Paul Staes & Alan Neal 79 81 160

Tommy Elms & Peter Prebor 87 77 164

Chuck Parkinson & Allan Nye 83 83 166

Gerald Williams & John Siddle 82 85 167

Saturday Sunday Total

Tab Bryant & Chip Hill 75 73 148

Todd Glidewell & Jerry Jones 77 75 152

Trent Plemons & Ryan Scullin 77 75 152

Joe Birkner & John Birkner 78 75 153

Derek Kenney & Cory Oesterreich 76 79 155

Wayne Westbrook & Scott Baker 76 79 155

Jim Leftwich & Jim Hataway 79 76 155

Mike Gabay & Marc Yang 80 75 155

Justin Bolding & Mike Thom 82 74 156

Larry Dunn & Greg Marrall 77 80 157

Evan Finch & Marc Wilder 77 82 159

Rick Nolte & Bill Nelson 81 78 159

John Brackett & Robbie Lang 81 78 159

Don Kelso & Ron Gaines 81 79 160

Dave Hinkle & Kenny Clower 82 79 161

Edd Dean & Darrell Jackson 80 82 162

Allen-Michael Ott & Anthony Saputo 84 78 162

Chad Plemons & Tom Reeves 80 83 163

Larry Holmes & Tracy Steele 84 79 163

Mike Hutchings & Mike Dauskart 83 81 164

Adam Plemons & Nick Shroyer 82 83 165

Tony Autorino & Jeff Calcutt 86 79 165

Mike Teets & Glenn Scarpa 83 84 167

JP Machek & Chris Burns 90 85 175

   Second Flight

Third Flight
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FINAL SCORES

Saturday Sunday Total

Luke Miller & Bobby Mason 75 76 151

Mike Messina & James Byrd 73 79 152

David Voyles & Ervin Wilson 77 77 154

Brian Machek & Jarrod Rutledge 78 76 154

Brian Altman & Kevin Mulling 74 81 155

Dave Tavlin & Bobby Ellis 77 78 155

David McCreary & Cameron McCreary 80 77 157

Mickey Cropper & Peter Selmon 82 76 158

Skip Richey & Bubba Hardwick 79 80 159

Jimmy Moxley & Bobby Gardner 81 79 160

Peter Della Penna & Ed Wolfe 79 82 161

Bruce Floyd Jr & Rick Lewis 79 82 161

Ted Skipper & Bruce Phillips 82 79 161

Tim Campbell & Mark Wilson 80 83 163

Jim West & Larry Sears* 79 85 164

Garrett Meyer & Doug Coultas 81 83 164

Darrick Peck & Allen Wilkins 83 82 165

Mike Birkler & Rob Gibson 84 81 165

Greg Selvidge & Jim Franks 81 85 166

Joseph Meyer & Jeff Jokinen 82 84 166

Donald Sullivan & Kevin LaLonde 82 85 167

Edwin Bryan* & Manford Hymes 83 86 169

Andrew Broomfield & Paige Shelton 84 88 172

Jason Spillman & Larry Henegar 87 93 180

Saturday Sunday Total

Gene Clark & Mark Best 81 78 159

Don DeLaney & Mike Brown 79 82 161

Bob Harley & Johnny Johnson 78 84 162

Randy Soper & Ron Hinkley 79 84 163

Jerry King & Tom Gauthier 84 79 163

Jeff Curry & Mike Curry 78 87 165

Brad Hopkins & Rob Daigle 83 82 165

Scott Butler & Read Heath 87 78 165

Rick Sardo & Dave Barnhardt 84 82 166

Dell James & John Wiegert 84 82 166

Dennis Deitrich* & Holland Lingerfelt 85 81 166

Mike LaPan & Scott Sloman 82 85 167

Brian Piney & Rowdy Coyle 81 86 167

Craig Nance & Kenny Alyer 85 83 168

Brandt Merritt & Kyle Merritt 84 86 170

Scott Campbell & Mark Maglischo 83 87 170

Buzz Hooper* & Dustin Hooper 87 84 171

Sherm Auger & Jim McMillian 85 87 172

Jeff White & Bill Giggetts 88 86 174

Lance Meacham & Kyle Kilburn 91 83 174

Joe Gregory & Pat Duncan 88 89 177

Jeff Williams & Bud Hagen 90 87 177

Darrell Brooks & Charlie Meeks 95 97 192

Brad Lunz & Will Roberts 105 108 213

Fifth Flight

Fourth Flight
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